><

amazon shipping
CARRIER - LEAVE IF NO RESPONSE

USPS PARCEL SELECT®

PARCEL SELECT
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
AFS
eVs

E49TH STREET

2000 E 49TH STREET
VERNON CA 90058

ADDHREYBGENRBE REQUESTED
GEHINLYN RANGEL

z 215 HEMLOCK AVE

MANTECA CA 95337-4441

C036

refl: ZIMRC 25
0624- 0588001

%

USPS TRACKING # eV$S

9361 2897 6875 0154 9698 41

amazon
shipping

ONT5
001

0AKS
K021

1CY5
K451

e 1% Bek b

buiddiys
uozeuie



